
TASV CUP 2006  2. Runde Tableau

Paar Name Vorname Jg Sektion Quali 1.Runde 2.Runde 3.Runde Final

Schallenberg Martin 60 Bürglen 87 95 87

Lenz Marco 91 Frauenfeld 76 77

1 Gremper Beni 47 Bürglen 94 92 93

Rusch Roland 53 Romanshorn 82 82

Studer Werner 47 Berg 91 88 91

Kneubühl Petra 92 Frauenfeld 81 78

1 Schwarz David 79 Frauenfeld 94 92 97

Häberli Andreas 69 Neuwilen 80 89

Brugger Kevin 90 Frauenfeld 77 82

2 Baumann Marcel 58 Bürglen 93 90 93

Sager Stefan 92 Buhwil-Neukirch 84 77 79

Sager Sandra 94 Buhwil-Neukirch 80 70

2 Ravelli Roland 54 Bürglen 96 91 96

Neusch Manfred 65 Berg 91 91

Vetter Marcel 61 Berg 92 92 93

Schmid Edi 76 Frauenfeld 95 90

3 Keiser René 66 Bürglen 96 100 95

Walker Peter 49 Bürglen 95 96

Wyss Martin 61 Romanshorn 73 0

Wuffli Peter 62 Frauenfeld 89 88 95

Wüthrich Beat 57 Buhwil-Neukirch 92 92 89

Schönholzer Albert 39 Buhwil-Neukirch 74 82

Kuhn Erwin 47 Sulgen 93 85

3 Wegmann Willi 70 Frauenfeld 95 93 96

Grob Albert 47 Frauenfeld 75 86

Schönholzer Walter 65 Buhwil-Neukirch 88 90 91

Frei Reto 69 Romanshorn 92 84

4 Hahn René 73 Frauenfeld 97 95 93

Hermann Hansjörg 47 Romanshorn 94 84

4 Antonazzo Claudio 67 Sulgen 98 97 96

Vetter Hermann 34 Berg 92 96 91

Krattiger Armin 61 Neuwilen 95 91

5 Inauen Bruno 68 Neuwilen 100 100 100

Berger Christian 91 Sulgen 92 96

Brühwiler Anton 26 Berg 91 90

Schweiss Manfred 54 Sulgen 96 92 93

5 Amacker Nicole 77 Sulgen 94 95 91

Vonarburg Marco 77 Sulgen 86 92

Roth Walter 43 Frauenfeld 84 85

Lattmann Urs 43 Berg 91 85 83
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Weber Philipp 88 Neuwilen 85 91

6 Schütter Rudolf 33 Berg 91 92 91

Kirchmeier Fritz 42 Romanshorn 82 85 87

Kneubühl Claudia 90 Frauenfeld 83 76

Eugster Arnold 36 Sulgen 97 93

6 Germann Marcel 77 Bürglen 93 96 95

Schönholzer Markus 76 Buhwil-Neukirch 96 95 93

Feller Erich 63 Bürglen 94 90

Schnider Sven 88 Neuwilen 87 86 85

Kälin Martina 90 Frauenfeld 79 86

Krüsi Stefan 64 Romanshorn 86 88

7 Tobler Marcel 60 Berg 96 90 90

Brühwiler Bruno 57 Berg 89 85

Marolf Walter 45 Frauenfeld 89 92 0

Schönholzer Roman 92 Buhwil-Neukirch 75 84

7 Schönholzer Peter 48 Buhwil-Neukirch 98 96 94

Schönholzer Michelle 94 Buhwil-Neukirch 79 79

8 Püntener Dominique 90 Buhwil-Neukirch 91 95 93

Schönholzer Sabrina 95 Buhwil-Neukirch 86 79

Fässler Michael 93 Buhwil-Neukirch 89 87 89

Schaltegger Robert 31 Neuwilen 80 0

Wagner Daniel 86 Frauenfeld 92 85 93

8 Tissot Roman 54 Bürglen 97 94 95

Michel Hansjörg 63 Romanshorn 86 82

Schweiss Pascal 84 Sulgen 81 0

Fitzi Karl 39 Frauenfeld 74 85 87

9 Eugster Markus 63 Sulgen 94 95 95

Nägeli Philipp 89 Sulgen 90 95

Schmid Christian 77 Frauenfeld 92 91 87

Deiringer Sabrina 82 Romanshorn 88 88

Scherrer Konrad 56 Sulgen 92 86

9 Schütter Ruedi 63 Berg 93 90 92

Schönholzer Werner 64 Bürglen 94 96 94

Bürgin Urs 51 Berg 90 86

10 Odermatt Carmen 73 Berg 92 93 95

Fässler Sieglinde 70 Buhwil-Neukirch 85 88

10 Schönholzer Mara 96 Buhwil-Neukirch 86 89 91

Schönholzer Christian 66 Buhwil-Neukirch 83 86

Kernen Rolf 50 Buhwil-Neukirch 86 91 88

Fontana Dario 89 Buhwil-Neukirch 90 84
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Teiln. Name Vorname Jg. Sektion Punkte

1 Inauen Bruno 68 Neuwilen 100

2 Schwarz David 79 Frauenfeld 97

3 Ravelli Roland 54 Bürglen 96

4 Wegmann Willi 70 Frauenfeld 96

5 Antonazzo Claudio 67 Sulgen 96

6 Odermatt Carmen 73 Berg 95

7 Germann Marcel 77 Bürglen 95

8 Keiser René 66 Bürglen 95

9 Tissot Roman 54 Bürglen 95

10 Wuffli Peter 62 Frauenfeld 95

11 Eugster Markus 63 Sulgen 95

12 Schönholzer Peter 48 Buhwil-Neukirch 94

13 Schönholzer Werner 64 Bürglen 94

14 Vetter Marcel 61 Berg 93

15 Püntener Dominique 90 Buhwil-Neukirch 93

16 Schönholzer Markus 76 Buhwil-Neukirch 93

17 Baumann Marcel 58 Bürglen 93

18 Gremper Beni 47 Bürglen 93

19 Hahn René 73 Frauenfeld 93

20 Wagner Daniel 86 Frauenfeld 93

21 Schweiss Manfred 54 Sulgen 93

22 Schütter Ruedi 63 Berg 92

23 Schütter Rudolf 33 Berg 91

24 Studer Werner 47 Berg 91

25 Vetter Hermann 34 Berg 91

26 Schönholzer Mara 96 Buhwil-Neukirch 91

27 Schönholzer Walter 65 Buhwil-Neukirch 91

28 Amacker Nicole 77 Sulgen 91

29 Tobler Marcel 60 Berg 90

30 Fässler Michael 93 Buhwil-Neukirch 89

31 Wüthrich Beat 57 Buhwil-Neukirch 89

32 Kernen Rolf 50 Buhwil-Neukirch 88

33 Schallenberg Martin 60 Bürglen 87

34 Fitzi Karl 39 Frauenfeld 87

35 Schmid Christian 77 Frauenfeld 87

36 Kirchmeier Fritz 42 Romanshorn 87

37 Schnider Sven 88 Neuwilen 85

38 Lattmann Urs 43 Berg 83

39 Sager Stefan 92 Buhwil-Neukirch 79

40 Marolf Walter 45 Frauenfeld 0

Total 40 Teilnehmer

Leiterin Thurgauer Cup

Carmen Odermatt

20.06.2006

Höchtsresultate 2. Runde
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